Electro-Voice | ZLX-12P and ZLX-15P Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
ZLX-12P and ZLX-15P Two-Way Powered
Loudspeaker
▪ LCD display and 1-knob DSP control with presets
for precise and speedy setup.
▪ Input level meters and independent amplifier
control to ensure optimal gain structure.
▪ Front LED for “power on” and “limit” indication.

and in compliance with local, state, and federal
overhead suspension ordinances.
Ordering information
ZLX-12P-US 12" Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
120V
Order number ZLX-12P-US
ZLX-12P-EU 12" Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
240V
Order number ZLX-12P-EU
ZLX-15P-US 15" Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
120V
Order number ZLX-15P-US
ZLX-15P-EU 15" Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
240V
Order number ZLX-15P-EU
Accessories
ZLX-BRKT ZLX Wall Mount Bracket
Order number ZLX-BRKT
ZLX-12-CVR ZLX Padded Cover for ZLX-12/P-EV Logo
Order number ZLX-12-CVR
ZLX-15-CVR ZLX Padded Cover for ZLX-15/P-EV Logo
Order number ZLX-15-CVR
3 | ZLX-12P and ZLX-15P Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
4 | ZLX-12P and ZLX-15P Two-Way Powered Loudspeaker
Represented by:
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.